
Emploi 
Orientation

Numérique

Date 
13/10/2022 
01/12/2022
26/01/2023
11/05/2023

 

Horaires 
10 h – 14 h 
10 h – 14 h 
10 h – 14 h 
10 h – 14 h 

Mobilité

Santé

Citoyenneté

: 05 49 87 39 67

Siège Social
13 Rue Norbert Portejoie 
86 400 Civray  

REJO IGNEZ -NOUS

INTERVIENT 
DANS TON LYCÉE

RDV au foyer, au self ou sous le préau 


